PVR1
Caratteristiche tecniche                          I
•	 Intercambiabilità: innesti RoFLEX
•	 Occlusione: valvola
•	 Aggancio: a vite
•	 Materiale: acciaio
•	 Finitura: Zn-Fe (Cr III)
•	 Filettature: BSP

F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs.)
COD. M Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs.)
BSP 1"½ DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3939.002 2006 8 PVR1.3939.003 2184 6
BSP 1"½ DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3939.002 C 2139 8 PVR1.3939.003 C 2331 5
www.dnp.it 263DNP Catalogue 2019
PLASTIC CAPS NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L (g) COD. M D L (g)
10 2 10 SPVR.10002 48 200 53 SPVR.10003 48 200 58 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPVR.13002 51 200 57 SPVR.13003 51 200 86 PVC
20 4 19 SPVR.20002 57 200 68 SPVR.20003 57 200 81 PVC
25 5 25 SPVR.25002 68 200 78 SPVR.25003 68 200 112 PVC
30 6 31.5 SPVR.30002 76 265 105 SPVR.30003 76 265 125 PVC
39 7 40 SPVR.39002 85 265 133 SPVR.39003 86 265 146 PVC
NOMINAL SIZE SPANNER Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. (F) D L (g)
10 2 10 CPVR.10 45.5 185 305
13 3 12.5 CPVR.13 50.5 189 325
20 4 19 CPVR.20 55.5 218 420
25 5 25 CPVR.25 70.5 227 740
30 6 31.5 CPVR.30 80.5 238 800
39 7 40 CPVR.39 87.5 251 935
TOOLS
NOMINAL SIZE CLAMPING DEVICE Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. (F) D L (g)
10 2 10 PPVR.10 22.5 81 278
13 3 12.5 PPVR.13 26.5 88 432
20 4 19 PPVR.20 30.5 94 486
25 5 25 PPVR.25 40.5 109 926
30 6 31.5 PPVR.30 48.5 118 1061
39 7 40 PPVR.39 55.5 125 1416
NOMINAL SIZE ASSEMBLY TOOLS Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. (F) (g)
10 2 10 VPVR.10 466
13 3 12.5 VPVR.13 488
20 4 19 VPVR.20 664
25 5 25 VPVR.25 915
30 6 31.5 VPVR.30 1236
39 7 40 VPVR.39 1573
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES - PVR1
www.dnp.it264 DNP Catalogue 2019
SPARE PARTS
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES - PVR1
NOMINAL SIZE  MALE/FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO SS
(Thread Ring)
S
(Spring)
V
(Valve)
SR-1
(Seeger)
SR-2
(Seeger)
OR (NBR) BK (PTFE)
10 2 10 PVR.010.020 PVR.010.010 PVR.010.001 PVR.010.176 PVR.010.160 PVV.013.120 PVR.010.130
13 3 12.5 PVR.013.020 PVR.013.010 PVR.013.001 PVR.013.176 PVR.010.176 PVR.013.120 PVR.013.130
20 4 19 PVR.019.020 PVR.019.010 PVR.019.001 PVR.019.176 PVR.013.176 PVR.019.120 PVR.019.130
25 5 25 PVR.025.020 PVR.025.010 PVR.025.001 PVR.025.176 PVR.025.160 PVR.025.120 PVR.025.130
30 6 31.5 PVR.030.020 PVR.030.010 PVR.030.001 PVR.030.176 PVR.030.160 PVR.030.120 PVR.030.130
39 7 40 PVR.039.020 PVR.039.010 PVR.039.001 PVR.039.176 PVR.039.160 PVR.039.120 PVR.039.130
www.dnp.it 265DNP Catalogue 2019